
Horsham Museum & Art Gallery 
Reminiscence Loan Service   

Box 42 
The 1980s 

 

1. 
 
2. 
 
3. 
 
4. 
 
5. 
 
 
 
6. 
 
7. 
 
8. 
 
9. 
 
10. 
 
11. 
 
12. 
 
13. 
 
 
14. 
 
15. 
 
 
16. 
 
17. 
 
18. 
 
19. 
 
20. 
 
 
 

TV Gameshow Greats Compendium 
 
Rubik’s Cube 
 
McDonalds Happy Cup 
 
My Little Pony 
 
a) Best of the 80s CD Vol. 1 
b)                            CD Vol. 2 
c)                            CD Vol. 3 
 
West Sussex Youth Orchestra Silver Jubilee Concert Programme 
 
The Disney Magazine Annual 1983 
 
Blue Peter Eighteenth Book 1981 
 
Play School Annual 1985 
 
Sewing for Home Singer Book 1984 
 
Cream Batwing Sleeved Ladies Jumper 
 
Grey and Cream Dress with Long Sleeves 
 
a) A Pair of Grey and Orange Workout Leg Warmers 
b) A Pair of Violet Workout Leg Warmers 
 
A Pair of Navy Blue Stirrup Trousers 
 
a) A Pair of Green Coloured Tights 
b) A Pair of Petrol Blue Coloured Tight  
 
A Blue Workout Leotard with Green Leggings 
 
Violet Coloured Jumpsuit for Evening Wear 
 
A Pair of Multi-Coloured Hoop Earrings 
 
A Pair of Black Fingerless Lace Gloves 
 
a) Narrow Pink Neon Belt 
b) Narrow Orange Neon Belt 
c) Narrow Lime Green Neon Belt  
 



21. 
 
22. 
 
23. 
 
24. 
 
25. 
 
 
26. 
 
27. 
 
28. 
 
29. 
 
30. 
 
31. 
 
 
 
32. 
 
33. 
 

Set of 4 Neon Bead Necklaces – Pink, Orange, Green and Lemon 
 
A Pink Lace Alice Band with Large Black Lace Bow 
 
A Lady’s Black Lace Evening Jacket 
 
Fabric Hair Band with Bow 
 
The News Royal Wedding Pictorial Souvenir – August, 1981-5 
(L.1997.2939.3) 
 
Radio Times Southeast Pull-out Souvenir, The Queen’s 60th Birthday 
 
Packet of Post It Notes 
 
TV Times, June 14-20, 1980 
 
Aristoc Tights Poster 
 
Ladies 80s Fashion, Blue Folder 
 
a) Padded Shoulder Fashion Poster 
b) Planet Fashion Poster 
c)  Autumn/Winter Fashion Poster 
 
Lace Tights Poster 
 
Cabbage Patch Doll 
 
 
 
TOTAL 33:  VALUE:  £200 

 

 


