Horsham Museum & Art Gallery Reminiscence Loan Service

Box 42 The 1980s

1.	TV Gameshow Greats Compendium
2.	Rubik's Cube
3.	McDonalds Happy Cup
4.	My Little Pony
5.	a) Best of the 80s CD Vol. 1 b) CD Vol. 2 c) CD Vol. 3
6.	West Sussex Youth Orchestra Silver Jubilee Concert Programme
7.	The Disney Magazine Annual 1983
8.	Blue Peter Eighteenth Book 1981
9.	Play School Annual 1985
10.	Sewing for Home Singer Book 1984
11.	Cream Batwing Sleeved Ladies Jumper
12.	Grey and Cream Dress with Long Sleeves
13.	a) A Pair of Grey and Orange Workout Leg Warmersb) A Pair of Violet Workout Leg Warmers
14.	A Pair of Navy Blue Stirrup Trousers
15.	a) A Pair of Green Coloured Tightsb) A Pair of Petrol Blue Coloured Tight
16.	A Blue Workout Leotard with Green Leggings
17.	Violet Coloured Jumpsuit for Evening Wear
18.	A Pair of Multi-Coloured Hoop Earrings
19.	A Pair of Black Fingerless Lace Gloves
20.	a) Narrow Pink Neon Belt b) Narrow Orange Neon Belt c) Narrow Lime Green Neon Belt

21.	Set of 4 Neon Bead Necklaces – Pink, Orange, Green and Lemon
22.	A Pink Lace Alice Band with Large Black Lace Bow
23.	A Lady's Black Lace Evening Jacket
24.	Fabric Hair Band with Bow
25.	The News Royal Wedding Pictorial Souvenir – August, 1981-5 (L.1997.2939.3)
26.	Radio Times Southeast Pull-out Souvenir, The Queen's 60th Birthday
27.	Packet of Post It Notes
28.	TV Times, June 14-20, 1980
29.	Aristoc Tights Poster
30.	Ladies 80s Fashion, Blue Folder
31.	a) Padded Shoulder Fashion Posterb) Planet Fashion Posterc) Autumn/Winter Fashion Poster
32.	Lace Tights Poster
33.	Cabbage Patch Doll

TOTAL 33: VALUE: £200